
SHIV VANI MODEL SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
Point- Wise List of applicants for Nursery Admission under open seat  

Academic Session 2026-27 

 

S. No. Reg. No. Student Name DOB Father’s Name Points 

1.  005 Dhanishka 31-Oct-2022 Mr. Gaurav Babbar 50 

2.  007 Anaisha 03-Jun-2022 Mr. Shobhit Mathur 50 

3.  015 Devisha Tiwari 27-Jan-2023 Mr. Jagmohan Tiwari 30 

4.  018 Nita Jaiswal 18-Jan-2023 Mr. Vijay Kumar 20 

5.  020 Siddhik Kumar 17-Apr-2023 Mr. Kapil Kumar 50 

6.  022 Chitraksh Singh Chauhan 20-Jul-2022 Mr. Paramveer Singh Chauhan 50 

7.  023 Arav Maurya 14-Jun-2022 Mr. Raju Maurya 50 

8.  024 Pranjal Mahto 27-Sep-2022 Mr. Shiv Shankar Mahto 50 

9.  027 Aadhavan Shaha 07-Jul-2022 Mr. Nitish Kumar Shaha 50 

10.  029 Dharv Aggarwal 12-Apr-2023 Mr. Sandeep Aggarwal 50 

11.  033 Janas Godwin 03-Apr-2023 Mr. Godwin George 50 

12.  039 Anvik 16-Aug 2022 Mr. Vikram Prasad 50 



13.  041 Satyam Kumar 08-Sep-2022 Mr. Shamsher 50 

14.  042 Shivanya Kumari 07-Dec-2022 Mr. Awadhesh Kumar 50 

15.  043 Inaaya 04-Oct-2022 Mr. Avinash Meena 50 

16.  047 Devik Saini 15-Aug-2022 Mr. Rishabh Saini 50 

17.  051 Amaira Sarwan 17-Apr-2023 Mr. ParteekSarwan 50 

18.  056 Shivansh Tripathi 18-Apr-2023 Mr. Omkar Tripathi 50 

19.  058 Daiwik Chaudhary 08-May- 2022 Mr. Nitin Kumar 50 

20.  000004 Rishika Rajput 27-Apr-2022 Mohit 50 

21.  000008 Eshanya Sharma 02-May-2022 Avinash Sharma 50 

22.  000011 Bhavya Kalra 04-Oct-2022 kapil Kalra 50 

23.  000012 Hemank Shakya 04-Feb-2023 Yogesh 50 

24.  000015 Aarsh Batra 15-Dec-2022 Chetan Batra 50 

25.  000016 Evana Sud 16-May-2022 Akshay Sud 50 

26.  000017 Saanvi Dhyani 12-Mar-2023 Vivek Dhyani 50 

27.  000018 Varnika Singh 07-Mar-2023 Sudhir Thakur 50 

28.  000019 Dhairya 17-Feb-2023 Kartik Gupta 50 



29.  000021 Advik Kushwaha 03-Sep-2022 Dharmendra Kumar 50 

30.  000022 Aavya Mittra 06-Dec-2022 PremashisMittra 50 

31.  000023 Rudra Gupta 23-Mar-2023 Rahul Gupta 50 

32.  000024 Shaira Kumar 29-Nov-2022 Sujit Kumar 50 

33.  000030 Riddhi Saini 11-Mar-2023 Gaurav Saini 50 

34.  000034 Rushank 19-Dec-2022 Gaurav 50 

35.  000038 Aaira Sharma 08-Aug-2022 Aman Sharma 50 

36.  000039 Unnati Dhanagar 06-Aug-2022 Hitendra Pratap Singh 50 

37.  000041 Mohammad Umair 03-Apr-2022 Mohammad Kalim 50 

38.  000042 Yaksh Roy Choudhary 03-Oct-2022 Prabhakar Choudhary 50 

39.  000043 Dhairya 17-Feb-2023 Kartik Khandelwal 50 

40.  000044 Ojasvi Kumari 31-May-2022 Nitesh Pathak 50 

41.  000047 Aarohi Rohilla 19-Aug-2022 Rinku Rohilla 50 

42.  000051 Vidhi Chaudhary 24-Jul-2022 Lal Bahadur Chaudhary 50 

43.  000053 Devansh 25-Jan-2023 Rahul 50 

44.  000055 Pragyan Joshi 12-Dec-2022 Anup Joshi 50 



45.  000056 Prayan Sahoo 21-Nov-2022 Satyabrata Sahoo 50 

46.  000061 Shanaya 21-Dec-2022 Anil Kumar 50 

47.  000062 Shaurya Panwar 04-Nov-2022 Nitin Panwar 50 

48.  000063 Atulit Tiwari 29-Sep-2022 Yogendra Kumar 50 

49.  000065 Anika Sharma 30-Sep-2022 Abhishek Sharma 50 

50.  000069 Kashvi Yadav 25-Jan-2023 Sri Krishna 50 

51.  000070 Reeva Aggarwal 08-Jun-2022 Ajay Aggarwal 50 

52.  000071 Nymisha Rewaria 19-Apr-2022 Deepak Kumar 50 

53.  000072 Viraat Rathore 23-Jan-2023 Anil Kumar Rathore 50 

54.  000073 Avyukth Negi 10-Jan-2023 Reena 50 

55.  000076 Trishika 14-May-2022 Nikash Kumar 50 

56.  000077 Aaradhya Negi 30-Oct-2022 Balbir Singh Negi 50 

57.  000084 Reyansh Bhatt 01-Sep-2022 Nishant Bhatt 50 

58.  000086 Vedika Meena 04-May-2022 Ramkesh Meena 50 

59.  000087 Maanvi Justa 09-May-2022 Rahul Justa 50 

60.  000090 Abhigya Dhaka 06-Oct-2022 Amit Kumar Dhaka 50 



61.  000092 Amritanshu Kuhar 11-Mar-2023 Himanshu 50 

62.  000096 Ekansh Bhardwaj 26-Mar-2023 Parmod Kumar Sharma 50 

63.  000097 Akshaya Shree 08-Mar-2023 Saurabh Kumar Mallick 50 

64.  000101 Atharv Garakoti 26-Jun-2022 Ravinder Garakoti 50 

65.  000102 Arvika Gangwar 04-Jul-2022 Rudra Pal 50 

66.  000106 Vyan Pachauri 21-Aug-2022 Arpit Pachauri 50 

67.  000111 Divisha Malik 25-Feb-2023 Vaibhav Singh Malik 50 

68.  000112 Ayan Rao 06-Jun-2022 Manoj Rao 50 

69.  000113 Tanvi Yadav 06-Aug-2022 Jitesh Kumar Yadav 50 

70.  000114 Nishant Upadhyay 03-Sep-2022 Pankaj Upadhyay 50 

71.  000116 Swastik Sharma 06-Oct-2022 Muneesh Sharma 50 

72.  000117 Saif Akhtar 05-Sep-2022 Khademul Hoque 50 

 


